

Maryland Racing Commission 300 E. Towsontown Blvd. Towson. MD 21286

AUTHORIZED AGENT

he Maryland Racing Commission	20
I have this day appointed	
whose address is	as an agen
to act for me for the year in all matters perf	aining to the racing of horses, other than collection of purses and
moneys due me, under the Rules of Racing adopted by the	e Maryland Racing Commission
	OWNER (print and sign)
Legal Address	
Witness	
I further authorize	
whose address is	
the year with authority to endorse check	tions racing under the jurisdiction of the Maryland Racing Commission f
	OWNER (print and sign)
Legal Address	OWNER (print and sign)
-	OWNER (print and sign)
Legal Address Witness	
Witness	
Witness	
Witness STATE OF	
Witness STATE OF COUNTY OR CITY OF	TO WIT
Witness STATE OF COUNTY OR CITY OF I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this	TO WIT day of in and for the
STATE OF COUNTY OR CITY OF I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this before me the subscriber, a notary public of the State of aforesaid, personally appe	TO WIT day of in and for the
STATE OF COUNTY OR CITY OF I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this before me the subscriber, a notary public of the State of aforesaid, personally appe	TO WIT day of in and for the
STATE OF COUNTY OR CITY OF I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this before me the subscriber, a notary public of the State of aforesaid, personally appearance and he made oath in due form of law that the matters and facts	TO WIT day of in and for the